
Friday, March 10th
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V3

KOHR MOTORSPORTS

Carbahn with Peregrine Racing

Rebel Rock Racing

Kellymoss with Riley

Multimatic Motorsports

MLT Motorsports

Stephen Cameron Racing

Remstar Racing

Stephen Cameron Racing

Muehlner Motorsports America, LLC

Turner Motorsport

Murillo Racing

Turner Motorsport

Kellymoss with Riley

Sean Creech Motorsport

Kellymoss with Riley

Auto Technic Racing

Archangel Motorsports

Forte Racing Powered by USRT

Safety Checks conducted at the IMSA VP Racing SportsCar Challenge Tech Transporter

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

2:20 PM

2:10 PM

2:00 PM

1:50 PM

1:40 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:20 PM
Jr III Racing

Forty7 Motorsports

Forty7 Motorsports

Accelerating Performance

Safety Inspection Schedule
IMSA VP Racing SportsCar Challenge

Sebring International Raceway

Team Notes

1:00 PM
JDC MotorSports

KOHR MOTORSPORTS

3:20 PM

3:00 PM

BGB Motorsports

KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering

3:10 PM
BGB Motorsports

Split Decision Motorsports

Automatic Racing


