



**Safety Inspection Schedule
IMSA VP Racing SportsCar Challenge**



Sebring International Raceway

Friday, March 10th

Time	Car #	Team	Notes
1:00 PM	73	JDC MotorSports	
	14	KOHR MOTORSPORTS	
1:10 PM	77	Forte Racing Powered by USRT	
	59	KOHR MOTORSPORTS	
1:20 PM	3	Jr III Racing	
	25	Auto Technic Racing	
1:30 PM	99	Forty7 Motorsports	
	69	Archangel Motorsports	
1:40 PM	47	Forty7 Motorsports	
	18	Muehlner Motorsports America, LLC	
1:50 PM	95	Turner Motorsport	
	44	Accelerating Performance	
2:00 PM	30	Sean Creech Motorsport	
	96	Turner Motorsport	
2:10 PM	86	Kellymoss with Riley	
	65	Murillo Racing	
2:20 PM	28	Kellymoss with Riley	
	27	Kellymoss with Riley	
2:30 PM	54	MLT Motorsports	
	19	Stephen Cameron Racing	
2:40 PM	87	Remstar Racing	
	43	Stephen Cameron Racing	
2:50 PM	98	Multimatic Motorsports	
	93	Carbahn with Peregrine Racing	
3:00 PM	5	KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering	
	72	Rebel Rock Racing	
3:10 PM	17	BGB Motorsports	
	83	BGB Motorsports	
3:20 PM	88	Split Decision Motorsports	
	09	Automatic Racing	

V3

Safety Checks conducted at the IMSA VP Racing SportsCar Challenge Tech Transporter